LINCS_OCC_sensor_module 11/18 page 1 of 2
Ordering guide       Example: LINCS100OSC120WHG
Family Voltage Finish Options
LINCS100OSC1 Suitable with all LINCS100 installations,
9-5/8" nominal length
LINCS150OSC1 Suitable with all LINCS150 or SFLINCS150
installations, 9-5/8" nominal length
120  120V
277  277V
WHG  White Glossy
MB Matte Black
SA  Satin Aluminum
RSW  Rocker switch (on/off)
Day-Brite / CFI Little Inch connecting system (LINCS) OSC occupancy controls
modules provide a simple solution for adding occupancy sensor control to
any existing LINCS100, LINCS150, or SFLINCS150 installation.  The occupancy
sensor automatically switches LINCS luminiares on when the task area is
occupied and off when vacant, helping to maximize energy savings. The
sensor's time delay is field adjustable for 30 sec., 10 min., 20 min., or 30 min.
Accessories (order separately)
Sp
ec
ify
 Q
ty
. o
f C
on
ne
ct
or
s N
ee
de
d
For LINCS100 Installations:
LINCS100PC3W  3' Straight power cord, white
LINCS100PC6W  6' Straight power cord, white
LINCS100ICSW  6" Straight interconnect cord, white
Note:  Power cords plug into left side of the fixtures.
 Power cords may not be used with 277V applications.
For LINCS150 Installations:
LINCS150PC3W  3' Straight power cord, white
LINCS150PC6W  6' Straight power cord, white
LINCS150ICSW 6" Straight interconnect cord, white
Note:  Power cords plug into left side of the fixtures.
 Power cords may not be used with 277V applications.
QTY:
QTY:
QTY:
QTY:
QTY:
QTY:
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps:  Qty:
Notes:
T8
Linear
LINCS occupancy sensor
control modules
Product family name
Product description
More info for LINCS100, LINCS150 or
SFLINCS150 installations
LINCS_OCC_sensor_module 11/18 page 2 of 2
LINCS Occupancy sensor control modules
for LINCS100, LINCS150 or SFLINCS150 installations
Features